
Model 1563-SP

Ref. Qty 
No. Req’d. Part No. Description

1 1 EL-MP101-MG30 Casing
2 1 EL-AP102-MG30 Casing Cover
3 1 2404-0315 Inlet Port
4 1 2404-0316 Outlet Port

5 1 EL-AP106-MG30 Impeller
6 1 EL-AP107-MG30 Volute Case
7 1 1700-0205 Inlet Valve
8 2 EL-AP117-MG20 Filler & Drain Cap

9 — EL-AP122-MG20 Adjuster Shim A(0.3mm)
— EL-AP123-MG20 Adjuster Shim B(0.6mm)

10 1 2120-0036 Mechanical Seal - Viton

11 4 EL-BF-08028 Flange Bolt 8 X 28mm
12 12 EL-BF-08025 Flange Bolt 8 X 25mm

Ref. Qty 
No. Req’d. Part No. Description

13 1 EL-BF-06060 Flange Bolt 6 X 60mm
14 1 EL-BF-06050 Flange Bolt 6 X 50mm

15 4 EL-AP133-MG20 Washer 8mm

16 1 EL-AP114-MG30 O-Ring 86 X 3.5mm
17 2 EL-AP118-MG20 O-Ring 24 X 3.5mm
18 1 EL-AP119-MG30 O-Ring 70 X 5.7mm
19 1 EL-AP120-MG30 O-Ring 225 X 3.5mm

20 1 EL-MB206-MG30 Frame
21 4 EL-6835-MB2 Bottom Rubber
22 4 EL-94001-06000 Nut, Hex 6mm

23 1 EL-AP325-MG30 Strainer Coupling
24 1 EL-AP326-MG30 Strainer Filter
25 1 EL-89218-ZE1 Spark Plug Wrench


